
Joan Manuel  
Sales Representative  

(416) 443-0300  
jmanuel@trebnet.com

134 Glenwood Cres
Woodbine Gardens  Toronto  ON  M4B 1K2 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $1,199,000  
Sq Ft: 3000-3500  
Bedrooms: 5 + 1  
Bathrooms: 5  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 2  
Exterior Finish: Stucco/Plaster  
Land Size: 53 x 150 Feet  
Basement: Fin W/O  
Heating: Radiant Gas

Spacious 5 Bedroom Home On Prized 50+ Ft Lot. 
Located On One Of The Coveted Streets In Desirable 
Woodbine Gardens Is A 5 Bedroom, 5 Bathroom Home 
On A Generous 53 X 150 Ft Lot.

Almost 3,100 Sq Ft Of Above Grade Living Space, 
Ample Room For Your Growing Family. Fifth Bedroom 
Is On The Main Floor & Right Next To 4 Pc Bathroom, 
Perfect For Aging Parents, Nanny Or Guests.

Bsmt: 1,460 Sq Ft That Is Divided Into Two Areas: One 
Private And The Other Is A.

Self Contained In-Law Suite With One Bdrm, Private 
Above Grade Entrance And Oversized Windows For 
Ample Natural Light. Fantastic Neighbourhood That Is 
Close To Major Highways, A Few Mins To The City's 
Core And Amazing Shopping Nearby.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300
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